Position

Instructional Support
Supervisor

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Lab Technician

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Other Positions Held

Community College District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Department

Miramar - Science
Department wide Gen
Exp

Miramar - Science
Department wide Gen
Exp

Miramar - Science
Department wide Gen
Exp

Miramar - Science
Department wide Gen
Exp

Miramar - Science
Department wide Gen
Exp

Miramar - Science
Department wide Gen
Exp

Miramar - Science
Department wide Gen
Exp

Total Wages

$82,040

$6,999

$6,011

$4,167

$1,288

$499

$190

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,856

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



