Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructional Support Supervisor		San Diego Community College District	Miramar - Science Department wide Gen Exp	\$82,040	\$22,856
Instructional Assistant		San Diego Community College District	Miramar - Science Department wide Gen Exp	\$6,999	\$0
Instructional Assistant		San Diego Community College District	Miramar - Science Department wide Gen Exp	\$6,011	\$0
Instructional Lab Technician		San Diego Community College District	Miramar - Science Department wide Gen Exp	\$4,167	\$0
Instructional Assistant		San Diego Community College District	Miramar - Science Department wide Gen Exp	\$1,288	\$0
Instructional Assistant		San Diego Community College District	Miramar - Science Department wide Gen Exp	\$499	\$0
Instructional Assistant		San Diego Community College District	Miramar - Science Department wide Gen Exp	\$190	\$0